Idaho Transportation Department

At Continucus

Daily Volume Summary
Counter Sites

Site ID : 001540 527.280
Location: #046 US-95 4.4 Mi. N.E. of Jct SH-1 (Copeland) County: BOUNDARY
Axle Factor Group : 6 Growth Factor Group : 1
Seasonal Factor Group: 8 FHWA Functional Class: 2
A-DIR
D-DIR April 2000
TOTAL
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01l
531
350
881
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
470 464 457 482 497 443
472 488 577 521 554 475
942 952 1,034 1,003 1,051 918
09 10 11 i2 13 14 15
463 429 403 460 494 414 433
511 409 449 507 396 351 348
974 838 852 967 890 765 781
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
367 400 498 481 472 499 437
476 458 491 545 605 611 393
843 858 989 1,026 1,077 1,110 830
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
454 584 476 455 530 525 446
439 542 499 549 495 436 393
893 1,126 975 1,004 1,025 961 839
30
466
455
921
MADW 908 941 942 1,008 999 972 850
STD 55 131 62 30 79 151 52
DAF 1.04 1.00 1.00 0.94 0.95 0.97 1.11
NUM DAYS 29 |MADT 946 |MAWDT 972 |[MAWET 879

NOTE: MAWDT includes Monday-Thursday

M0O2 Creation Date/Time:

MAWET includes Saturday-Sunday

12MAY00:12:48:09
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